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Anlage
Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 10, 72762 Reutlingen

Hallenadresse
Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 10 (Halle TVR)/Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 4(Halle ehemals
PSV), 72762 Reutlingen

Sportwart/in
Linsenbolz, Mark
T 0179 9223611 m.linsenbolz@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Bauer, Anne
T 015129195955 anne.schiffer83@web.de
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Junioren U151
MF: Henry Altenburg

m 01728607924, katarinaplath@web.de

Junioren U152
MF: Frederik Braun
m 015129151955

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Starr, Carl

Rubil, Tim

Seiz, Ferri Erwin
Braun, Frederik
Witzemann, Paul
Altenburg, Henry
Peischl, Jannes
Hirschinger, Pierre
Sorensen, Marius
Wolf, Aris
Spéader, Mathis
Ma, Yixuan
Bjeregaard, Anton
Starr, Henri
Wetter, Felix
Retter, Luis

Reiff, Nathan
Neumann, Jakob
19 Kagan, Bennet
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11085259
10918270
11083080
10918755
11085260
11151254
11092588
11400676
10908824
11092677
11001135
10918756
11160505
11207152
11160506
11161485
11307625
11211012
11307626

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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